
from 24 March 2020

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Wimborne Square 0625 0700 0725 0800
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25 00
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til

1700 1725 1800 1855 1955 2045 2148 2240 2358
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0634 0734 34 1734 1904 2052
Hill View Post Office 0638 0738 38 1738 1908 2056
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0641 0741 41 1741 1911 2059
Merley Oakley Straight 0707 0807 07 1707 1807 2002 2155 2246 0004
Broadstone Broadway 0604 0648 0718 0748 0818 48 18 1718 1748 1818 1918 2013 2105 2205 2256 0012
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0610 0654 0724 0754 0824 54 24 1724 1754 1824 1924 2019 2111 2211 2302 0017
Creekmoor Borley Road 0614 0658 0728 0758 0828 58 28 1728 1757 1827 1927 2022 2114 2214 2305 0020
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0619 0703 0733 0803 0833 03 33 1733 1801 1831 1931 2026 2118 2218 2309 0024
Oakdale Community Centre 0621 0705 0735 0805 0835 05 35 1735 1803 1833 1933 2028 2120 2220 2311 0026
Poole Bus Station 0625 0710 0740 0810 0840 10 40 1740 1807 1837 1937 2032 2124 2224 2315 0030

 Wimborne • Merley • Broadstone • Waterloo • Creekmoor • Poole

Sundays & Public Holidays

Wimborne Square 0925 1000

th
en

 a
t t

he
se

 m
in

s

25 00

un
til

1700 1725 1800 1855 1955
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0934 34  1734 1904
Hill View Post Office 0938 38  1738 1908
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0941 41  1741 1911
Merley Oakley Straight 1007  07 1707 1807 2002
Broadstone Broadway 0848 0918 0948 1018 48 18 1718 1748 1818 1918 2013
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0854 0924 0954 1024 54 24 1724 1754 1824 1924 2019
Creekmoor Borley Road 0858 0928 0958 1028 58 28 1728 1757 1827 1927 2022
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0903 0933 1003 1033 03 33 1733 1801 1831 1931 2026
Oakdale Community Centre 0905 0935 1005 1035 05 35 1735 1803 1833 1933 2028
Poole Bus Station 0910 0940 1010 1040 10 40 1740 1807 1837 1937 2032

Saturdays

Wimborne Square 0712 0725 0800
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til

1700 1725 1800 1855 1955 2045 2148 2240 2358
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0734 34 1734 1904 2052
Hill View Post Office 0738 38 1738 1908 2056
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0741 41 1741 1911 2059
Merley Oakley Straight 0718 0807 07 1707 1807 2002 2155 2246 0004
Broadstone Broadway 0657 0727 0748 0818 48 18 1718 1748 1818 1918 2013 2105 2205 2256 0012
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0703 0733 0754 0824 54 24 1724 1754 1824 1924 2019 2111 2211 2302 0017
Creekmoor Borley Road 0707 0737 0758 0828 58 28 1728 1757 1827 1927 2022 2114 2214 2305 0020
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0712 0742 0803 0833 03 33 1733 1801 1831 1931 2026 2118 2218 2309 0024
Oakdale Community Centre 0715 0745 0805 0835 05 35 1735 1803 1833 1933 2028 2120 2220 2311 0026
Poole Bus Station 0720 0750 0810 0840 10 40 1740 1807 1837 1937 2032 2124 2224 2315 0030

certain journeys are supported by 
Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council 



from 24 March 2020

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand E 0540 0610 0640 0710 0740
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1610 1640 1710 1810 1910 2005 2105 2205 2320
Oakdale Esso Garage 0545 0615 0645 0715 0745 15 45 1615 1645 1715 1815 1915 2009 2109 2209 2324
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0547 0617 0647 0717 0747 17 47 1617 1647 1717 1817 1917 2011 2111 2211 2326
Creekmoor Borley Road 0550 0620 0650 0720 0750 20 50 1620 1650 1720 1820 1920 2014 2114 2214 2329
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0554 0624 0654 0724 0754 24 54 1624 1654 1724 1824 1924 2018 2118 2218 2332
Broadstone Broadway 0600 0630 0700 0730 0800 30 00 1630 1700 1730 1830 1930 2024 2124 2224 2337
Merley Oakley Straight 0611 0711 0811 11 1711 1841 2032 2232
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0635 0735 35 1635 1735 1935 2129 2341
Hill View Post Office 0639 0739 39 1639 1739 1939 2133 2345
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0644 0744 44 1644 1744 1944 2137 2349
Wimborne Square 0619 0651 0719 0751 0819 51 19 1651 1719 1751 1849 1951 2040 2143 2238 2355

Sundays & Public Holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand E 0840 0910 0940

th
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til

1640 1710 1810 1910
Oakdale Esso Garage 0845 0915 0945 15 45 1645 1715 1815 1915
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0847 0917 0947 17 47 1647 1717 1817 1917
Creekmoor Borley Road 0850 0920 0950 20 50 1650 1720 1820 1920
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0854 0924 0954 24 54 1654 1724 1824 1924
Broadstone Broadway 0900 0930 1000 30 00 1700 1730 1830 1930
Merley Oakley Straight 0911 1011  11 1711  1841  
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0935 35  1735  1935
Hill View Post Office 0939 39  1739  1939
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0944 44  1744  1944
Wimborne Square 0919 0951 1019 51 19 1719 1751 1849 1951

 Poole • Creekmoor • Waterloo • Broadstone • Merley • Wimborne

certain journeys are supported by 
Bournemouth, Christchurch and Poole Council 

Saturdays

Poole Bus Station Stand E 0640 0710 0740

th
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til

1610 1640 1710 1810 1910 2005 2105 2205 2320
Oakdale Esso Garage 0645 0715 0745 15 45 1615 1645 1715 1815 1915 2009 2109 2209 2324
Fleetsbridge The Fleetsbridge 0647 0717 0747 17 47 1617 1647 1717 1817 1917 2011 2111 2211 2326
Creekmoor Borley Road 0650 0720 0750 20 50 1620 1650 1720 1820 1920 2014 2114 2214 2329
Waterloo Estate Milne Road 0654 0724 0754 24 54 1624 1654 1724 1824 1924 2018 2118 2218 2332
Broadstone Broadway 0700 0730 0800 30 00 1630 1700 1730 1830 1930 2024 2124 2224 2337
Merley Oakley Straight 0711 0811 11 1711 1841 2032 2232
Highfield Estate Lancaster Drive 0735 35 1635 1735 1935 2129 2341
Hill View Post Office 0739 39 1639 1739 1939 2133 2345
Corfe Mullen Lockyers School 0744 44 1644 1744 1944 2137 2349
Wimborne Square 0719 0751 0819 51 19 1651 1719 1751 1849 1951 2040 2143 2238 2355


